                                                                                       CT7035L
Feb. 2023 Rev. 1.0                                                                                                                                               Sensylink Microelectronics Inc.
1
±0.35°C Analog Output Temperature Sensor
SENSYLINK Microelectronics
(CT7035L)
Analog Output Temperature Sensor
CT7035L is an Analog Output Temperature Sensor with ±0.35°C

4
±0.35°C Analog Output Temperature Sensor
8. Ordering Information
CT7035L   X   X   X
Package Type
K : SOT-23
KC5 : SC70-5
Packing
R : Tape & Reel
Slope Gain
A : 19.5mV/
o
C
B : 10.0mV/
o
C
C : 6.25mV/
o
C
D : -5.5mV/
o
C
E : -8.2mV/
o
C
F : -10.9mV/
o
C
G : -11.77mV/
o
C
H : -13.6mV/
o
C
J : 10.0mV/
o
C *
K : -5.8mV/
o
C
Order PN
Slope Gain
[mV/°C]
Green1 Package Marking ID2 Packing MPQ
Operation
Temperature
CT7035LAKR 19.5 Halogen free SOT-23 KEWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LBKR 10.0 Halogen free SOT-23 KFWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LCKR 6.25 Halogen free SOT-23 KGWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LDKR -5.5 Halogen free SOT-23 KHWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LEKR -8.2 Halogen free SOT-23 KJWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LFKR -10.9 Halogen free SOT-23 KKWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LGKR -11.77 Halogen free SOT-23 KLWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LHKR -13.6 Halogen free SOT-23 KMWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LJKR 10.0 Halogen free SOT-23 KNWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LKKR -5.8 Halogen free SOT-23 KPWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LAKC5R 19.5 Halogen free SC70-5 KQWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LBKC5R 10.0 Halogen free SC70-5 KRWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LCKC5R 6.25 Halogen free SC70-5 KSWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LDKC5R -5.5 Halogen free SC70-5 KTWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LEKC5R -8.2 Halogen free SC70-5 KUWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LFKC5R -10.9 Halogen free SC70-5 KYWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LGKC5R -11.77 Halogen free SC70-5 KZWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LHKC5R -13.6 Halogen free SC70-5 LAWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LJKC5R 10.0 Halogen free SC70-5 LBWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
CT7035LKKC5R -5.8 Halogen free SC70-5 LCWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~ +150°C
* For J version, output voltage is 750mV at TA = 25°C, for B version, output voltage is 850mV at TA = 25°C. for other slope gain
version unlisted above, please contact Sensylink sales.
Note：
1. Sensylink can meet RoHS 2.0/REACH requirement. So, most package types Sensylink offers only states halogen free, instead of lead free.